
09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    1
11:00:44                 DELETIONS AND ADDITIONS TO PREVIOUSLY APPROVED BID OPENINGS               JBPRC067
                                   COMMISSION MEETING OCTOBER 4, 2010
JOB PIECE CD  HIGHWAY  MILES                  ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE       OTHER         TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PROJECTS DELETED FROM OCTOBER 2010 BID OPENING

25334(04)  1  COBRGE   0.200    CO. BR. OVER UNNAMED CR., 3.6 MI. S. AND 3.0 MI. W. OF SH-9/SH-2 JCT. IN
BRO      -131D  (088)     CO    WHITEFIELD.  (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 04-11; FUNDING ISSUES)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0       340,000            0      85,000       425,000
HASKELL
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:04/2011
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PROJECTS ADDED TO THE OCTOBER 2010 BID OPENING

27164(04)* 7  IS044    3.060    I-44 RESURFACE AND SAFETY UPGRADES FROM SH-36,  N. 3.06 MIS
NHIY     -003N  (001)           (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
RESURFACE                                            0     3,874,460            0           0     3,874,460
COMANCHE
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27478(04)  7  SH115    2.920    SH-115 WIDEN & RESURFACE BEGINNING AT US-62 JCT, EXT N. 2.92 MILES TO
STP      -116C  (194)     SS    WILDLIFE REFUGE PARK ENTRANCE  **AUTH** (DEL FR 09-10, ADD TO 10-10; FUNDS)
WIDEN & RESURFACE                                    0       537,360    1,178,300     134,340     1,850,000
COMANCHE
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23229(04)  7  SH053    0.070    SH-53 OVER BEAVER CREEK O'FLOW, & LITTLE BEAVER CR. O'FLOW 8.7 MI E. &
BRFY     -117B  (046)     SS    9.1 MI. E. OF SH-5  (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 01-11; ROW & UT ISSUES)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     7,160,943    1,605,054           0     8,765,997
COTTON
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:01/2011
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10100(07)* 5  SH006    4.000    SH-6: FR APPROX 1 MILE NORTH OF SH 9 JCT, EXTEND NORTH 4 MILES.
STPY     -128B  (004)           NORTH OF GRANITE (SURFACE FOR 10100(04))(LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUART DIST)
SURFACE                                              0     4,392,150            0           0     4,392,150
GREER
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23102(04)  1  SH009    0.020    SH-9, OVER KINGS CREEK, 1 MILE EAST OF JCT SH-2
BRFY     -131B  (067)           (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUATER DIST)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     2,103,679            0           0     2,103,679
HASKELL
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27166(04)  7  IS035    4.000    I-35 FROM APPROX 11.75 MIS N. OF TEXAS STATE LINE, EXTEND N. 4.0 MIS
IMY      -0035-1(156) 011       (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
RECONSTRUCT-NO ADDED LANES                           0    11,231,127            0           0    11,231,127
LOVE
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27166(06)  7  IS035    2.330    I-35 FROM APPROX 14.87 MIS N. OF TEXAS STATE LINE, EXTEND N. 2.33 MIS
IMY      -0035-1(157) 014       (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
RECONSTRUCT-NO ADDED LANES                           0    10,271,849            0           0    10,271,849
LOVE
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23106(04)  1  SH016    0.030    SH-16: OVER SALT CREEK, 4.2 MILES EAST OF CREEK CO. LINE
BRFY     -156C  (120)           (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     2,544,720            0           0     2,544,720
OKMULGEE
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    2
11:00:44                 DELETIONS AND ADDITIONS TO PREVIOUSLY APPROVED BID OPENINGS               JBPRC067
                                   COMMISSION MEETING OCTOBER 4, 2010
JOB PIECE CD  HIGHWAY  MILES                  ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE       OTHER         TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08932(04)  8  SH010    0.760    SH-10: OVER LITTLE ELM CREEK & AN UNNAMED CREEK APPROX. 0.5 MI EAST OF WILL
BRFY     -058C  (235)            ROGERS TURNPIKE (DEL FR 09-10, ADD TO 10-10; AS PER PROJ MGMT)  **AUTH**
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     7,901,945            0           0     7,901,945
OTTAWA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10430(04)  8  SH010    0.600    SH-10: OVER THE WILL ROGERS TURNPIKE
BRFY     -058C  (237)           (DEL FR 09-10, ADD TO 10-10; AS PER PROJ MGMT)  **AUTH**
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     6,452,576            0           0     6,452,576
OTTAWA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21842(04)  3  SH099    0.200    SH-99 OVER CLEAR BOGGY CREEK, 1.54 MI SOUTH OF SH-3
BRFY     -162B  (118)           (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     1,996,039            0           0     1,996,039
PONTOTOC
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
14971(13)* 6  US054    4.700    US-54: FR APPROX. 5.0 MILE NORTH OF OPTIMA NORTH TO 1.25 MILES SOUTH OF US
NHY      -008N  (019)           64 IN HOOKER (2 NEW LANES) (LATE ADD TO 10-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
SURFACE                                              0    12,095,101            0           0    12,095,101
TEXAS
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:10/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PROJECTS DELETED FROM NOVEMBER 2010 BID OPENING

27796(04)  3  CT ST    0.000    PAVEMENT MARKINGS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF NORMAN
STPG     -114F  (279)     AG    (DEL FR 11-10, ADD TO 01-11; PLAN REVISIONS)
STRIPING & PAVEMENT MARKING                          0       275,600            0           0       275,600
CLEVELAND
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:01/2011
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18168(04)  8  COBRGE   0.010    CO. BR.: OVER BUCKEYE CREEK, 4.0 MILES NORTH & 4.7 MILES EAST OF
BRO      -119D  (044)     CO    JCT. OF SH-33/SH-99. (DEL FR 11-10, ADD TO 01-11; NO PLANS)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0       496,000            0     124,000       620,000
CREEK
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:01/2011
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PROJECTS ADDED TO NOVEMBER 2010 BID OPENING

24063(04)  6  SH008    0.100    SH-8 OVER AN UNNAMED CR, 0.2 MI NORTH OF US-64W
BRFY     -102C  (103)           (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0       553,087            0           0       553,087
ALFALFA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13337(05)* 6  US287    3.100    US-287: BEG APPROX. 6.9 MILE NORTH OF BOISE CITY & EXTEND NORTH APPROX 3.1
NHY      -017N  (238)           MILES (OK141, OK104, OK128) (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
GRADE,DRAINING,BRIDGE & SURFACE                      0     9,053,170            0           0     9,053,170
CIMARRON
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24225(04)  6           0.000    BRIDGE REPAIR: JOINT (SITES TO BE DETERMINED)
SSP      -130C  (116)     SS    (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 11-10; AS PER BRIDGE)
BRIDGE REPAIR                                        0             0      150,000           0       150,000
HARPER
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    3
11:00:44                 DELETIONS AND ADDITIONS TO PREVIOUSLY APPROVED BID OPENINGS               JBPRC067
                                   COMMISSION MEETING OCTOBER 4, 2010
JOB PIECE CD  HIGHWAY  MILES                  ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE       OTHER         TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24142(04)  3  SH039    5.600    SH-39: FROM 1.78 MI EAST OF SH-24, EAST TO US-77 IN PURCELL
STPY     -144C  (121)           (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
WIDEN, RESURFACE & BRIDGE                            0     9,140,954            0           0     9,140,954
MCCLAIN
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23169(07)  8  US069    6.320    US-69: FROM WAGONER COUNTY LINE NORTH APPROX 6.32 MILES
NHY      -013N  (146)           (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION                              0    13,769,401            0           0    13,769,401
MAYES
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27057(04)* 8  US169    6.000    US-169: BEGIN APPROX. 6 MILES SOUTH OF KANSAS STATE LINE, EXTEND SOUTH
NHY      -030N  (068)           APPROX. 6 MILES  (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION                              0     3,556,613            0           0     3,556,613
NOWATA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09033(40)* 4  IS235    0.050    I-235: SOUTHBND TO WESTBND OFF RAMPS @ THE I-235/I-44 INTERCHANGE(PHASE 2A)
IMY      -0235-1(103) 005 IP    (REMAINING DIV 4 CIP FUND MATCH) (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
GRADE,DRAINING,BRIDGE & SURFACE                      0    19,184,393    4,825,862           0    24,010,255
OKLAHOMA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20275(06)* 4  IS040    1.670    I-40: CROSSTOWN EXPRESSWAY BRIDGE REPAIR
IMY      -0040-4(425) 149       (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 11-10; AS PER BRIDGE)
BRIDGE REPAIR                                        0     1,000,000            0           0     1,000,000
OKLAHOMA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27777(05)  4  IS044    0.100    DIVISION 4 BRIDGE PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE PROJECTS
BPMY     -155N  (791)     3B    (JOINT SEAL/REPAIR)  (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 11-10; AS PER BRIDGE)
JOINT SEAL/REPAIR                                    0       600,000            0           0       600,000
OKLAHOMA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12573(04)  8  SH010    2.420    SH-10: BEGIN APPROX 1.0 MILE EAST OF MIAMI & EXT EAST TO SH-137.
STPY     -058C  (240)           (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
GRADE, DRAIN & SURFACE                               0     6,500,000            0           0     6,500,000
OTTAWA
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21001(04)  3  SH048    0.200    SH-48 OVER SINCERE CREEK, 7.76 MI NORTH OF COAL C/L
BRFY     -162C  (108)           (LATE ADD TO 11-10; 4TH QUARTER DIST)
BRIDGE & APPROACHES                                  0     1,714,972            0           0     1,714,972
PONTOTOC
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23276(04)  6           0.000    2010 DIVISION 6 BRIDGE PAINTING PROJECTS
SSP      -NBIP  (385)     SS    (DEL FR 08-10, ADD TO 11-10; PROJECT REJECT)
BRIDGE REPAIR                                        0             0      192,602           0       192,602
WOODWARD
   PROPOSED BID OPENING DATE:11/2010
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    4
11:00:44                 DELETIONS AND ADDITIONS TO PREVIOUSLY APPROVED BID OPENINGS               JBPRC067
                                   COMMISSION MEETING OCTOBER 4, 2010
JOB PIECE CD  HIGHWAY  MILES                  ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE       OTHER         TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  27 PROJECTS               GRAND-TOTALS             0   136,746,139    7,951,818     343,340   145,041,297



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    1
11:13:50                             TENTATIVE JANUARY 2011 BID OPENING                            JBPRC068
JOB PIECE   CD  HIGHWAY   MILES             ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE        OTHER          TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26656(04)    5  COBRGE    0.100                    0       280,000            0       70,000        350,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
BECKHAM      CO BR APPROX 1.0 MILE WEST & 1.0 MILE NORTH OF SAYRE.
             BRO      -105D  (179)     CO                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24973(04)    5  COBRGE    0.100                    0       320,000            0       80,000        400,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
BLAINE       CO. BR. OVER MINNEHAHA CR. 1.0 MI. S. & 1.2 MI. W. OF SH-58/SH-51 INTERSEC.
             IN CANTON, OK EW-67
             BRO      -106D  (089)     CI                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26915(04)    3  CT ST     0.200                    0       182,320            0            0        182,320
             TRAFFIC SIGNALS
CLEVELAND    MOORE: NE 12TH & WEST BUCK THOMAS ROAD   (TRAFFIC SIGNALS)
             STPG     -114B  (260)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27417(04)    3  SH009     4.160                    0             0    2,000,000            0      2,000,000
             RESURFACE
CLEVELAND    SH-9:  FROM EAST SIDE OF 24TH AVE WEST, EAST 4.16 MI TO END OF RAMPS ON
              EAST SIDE OF US-77
             SSR      -114A  (270)     SR                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27796(04)    3  CT ST     0.000                    0       275,600            0            0        275,600
             STRIPING & PAVEMENT MARKING
CLEVELAND    PAVEMENT MARKINGS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF NORMAN
             (DEL FR 11-10, ADD TO 01-11; PLAN REVISIONS)
             STPG     -114F  (279)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27330(04)    7  SH065     0.200                    0             0      896,000            0        896,000
             BRIDGE REHABILITATION
COMANCHE     SH-65 OVER WEST FORK BEAVER CREEK, 4.20 MILES NORTH OF SH-7
             SBR      -116C  (190)     SB                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23229(04)    7  SH053     0.070                    0     7,160,943    1,605,054            0      8,765,997
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
COTTON       SH-53 OVER BEAVER CREEK O'FLOW, & LITTLE BEAVER CR. O'FLOW 8.7 MI E. &
             9.1 MI. E. OF SH-5  (DEL FR 10-10, ADD TO 01-11; ROW & UT ISSUES)
             BRFY     -117B  (046)     SS                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 06/2006
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18168(04)    8  COBRGE    0.010                    0       496,000            0      124,000        620,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
CREEK        CO. BR.: OVER BUCKEYE CREEK, 4.0 MILES NORTH & 4.7 MILES EAST OF
             JCT. OF SH-33/SH-99. (DEL FR 11-10, ADD TO 01-11; NO PLANS)
             BRO      -119D  (044)     CO                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24862(04)    5  COBRGE    0.379                    0             0            0      830,975        830,975
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
CUSTER       CO. BR. OVER PANTHER CR., 3.0 MI. S. & 5.0 MI. E. OF HAMMON
             CIRB     -120C  (157)     RB                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25639(04)    8  COBRGE    0.200                    0       309,000            0      309,000        618,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
MAYES        CO. BR. OVER SALT BRANCH CR., ON N433. APPROX. 1.5 MI. N. & 1.0 MI. E. OF
             PRYOR.
             BRO      -149D  (129)     CO                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    2
11:13:50                             TENTATIVE JANUARY 2011 BID OPENING                            JBPRC068
JOB PIECE   CD  HIGHWAY   MILES             ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE        OTHER          TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21043(04)    4  CT ST     0.500                    0     2,490,032            0      646,508      3,136,540
             INTERSECT MODIF
OKLAHOMA     DEL CITY: SE 15TH BETWEEN VICKIE DRIVE & SOONER ROAD
             (INTERSECTION MODIFICATION AND ADD TURNING LANES)
             STP      -155B  (412)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22232(04)    4  CT ST     1.000                    0       487,600            0      121,900        609,500
             RESURFACE
OKLAHOMA     CT. ST. RESURFACE SE 15TH ST. BETWEEN MERIDIAN AND TRIPLE X RD. IN CHOCTAW
             STP      -155B  (480)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28105(04)    4  CT ST     0.000                    0     2,560,000            0      640,000      3,200,000
             RESURFACE
OKLAHOMA     RESURF HEFNER RD BEG AT BROADWAY EXT & EXT EAST TO MIDWEST BLVD. IN THE
             CITY OF OKC.
             STP      -155B  (813)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22146(07)    8  CT ST     5.000                    0     8,734,400            0    2,183,600     10,918,000
             GRADE, DRAIN & SURFACE
OSAGE        GILCREASE WEST: N. 41ST W AVE TO L.L. TISDALE(INTRM 2-LANE) N 41ST W. AVE
             & W. 31ST N RECONST(PHASE 3)(DEL FR 11-09, ADD TO 01-11; AS PER L.G.)
             STP      -157A  (143)     IG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23480(04)    8  COBRGE    0.500                    0             0            0    8,586,000      8,586,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
OSAGE        CO. BR. OVER ARKANSAS RIVER ON OSAGE/PAWNEE C/L NEAR BLACKBURN APPROX
             5.5 MILE SOUTH OF SH-20
             CIRB     -157C  (083)     RB                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26296(07)    2  US069     2.760                    0     2,276,620            0            0      2,276,620
             PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
PITTSBURG    US-69 BEG 6.30 MILES NORTH OF SH-63 & EXT NORTH 1.40 MILE (NORTHBOUND ONLY)
             BEGIN 7.79 MILE NORTH OF SH-63 & EXTEND NORTH 1.36 MILE(NORTH & SOUTHBOUND)
             NHY      -013N  (131)     3P                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21843(04)    3  SH099     0.200                    0       757,050            0            0        757,050
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
PONTOTOC     SH-99 OVER BOIS D'ARC CREEK, 4.57 MI SOUTH OF SH-3
             BRFY     -162B  (121)                          COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 08/2004
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23600(04)    1  COBRGE    0.200                    0       224,000            0       56,000        280,000
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
WAGONER      CO. BR. OVER RAILROAD CR., 4 MI. W. OF SH-16 AT GIBSON
             BRO      -173D  (122)     CO                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22895(04)    6  COBRGE    0.250                    0       432,991            0      108,248        541,239
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
WOODWARD     CO. BR.:  AND APPR. ON CO. RD. (MC 77-36C) OVER HACKBERRY CR.,  APPROX.
             4.7 MI. W. OF MUTUAL
             BRF      -177C  (072)     CI                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  19 PROJECTS            GRAND-TOTALS              0    26,986,556    4,501,054   13,756,231     45,243,841
PREPARED BY PROGRAMS DIVISION



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    1
11:13:50                            TENTATIVE FEBRUARY 2011 BID OPENING                            JBPRC068
JOB PIECE   CD  HIGHWAY   MILES             ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE        OTHER          TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24071(04)    6  US064     0.400                    0             0    4,218,554            0      4,218,554
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
ALFALFA      US-64: OVER UNNAMED CR, 5.7 MI. EAST OF THE WOODS C/L
             SSP      -102C  (112)     SS                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 02/2007
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09477(08)    7  US070     0.200                    0             0    1,846,420            0      1,846,420
             BRIDGE & APPROACHES
CARTER       US-70:  OVER UNNAMED CREEK BEGIN .25 MI.  W. OF BROCK RD., & EXT. E. .2 MI.
             (PHASE 2, PHASE 1=BRFY-110B(147), 09477(07))
             SSP      -110B  (170)     SS                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 08/1991
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26499(04)    7  US070     0.500                    0             0      828,288            0        828,288
             GRADE, DRAIN & SURFACE
CARTER       US-70: APPROX 4.2 MI WEST OF I-35 IN WESTBOUND LANES
             (REPLACE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE)
             SSP      -110B  (218)     SS                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 10/2008
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26474(04)    3  US077     0.000                    0     1,100,000            0            0      1,100,000
             INTERSECTION MOD. & TRAF. SIGNALS
CLEVELAND    US-77/IMHOFF ROAD INTERSECTION IN NORMAN
             HSIPY    -114A  (242)     TR                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE: 03/2009
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27468(04)    5  SH051     8.000                    0     1,646,758            0            0      1,646,758
             RESURFACE
DEWEY        SH-51: BEGIN AT THE US-270 JCT AND EXT EAST 8.0 MILES.
             STPY     -122C  (078)     3P                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27468(05)    5  SH051     4.950                    0     1,000,824            0            0      1,000,824
             RESURFACE
DEWEY        SH-51; BEGIN 8.0 MILES EAST OF THE US-270 JCT AND EXT EAST 4.95 MILES INTO
             BLAINE CO.
             STPY     -122C  (079)     3P                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27517(04)    5  US062     8.000                    0     1,933,519            0            0      1,933,519
             RESURFACE
HARMON       US-62 BEGIN 1.0 MILE EAST OF THE SH-30 JCT AND EXT EAST 8.0 MILES.
             INCLUDES LAST 0.5 MILE AS ADD ALTERNATE.
             NHY      -020N  (036)     3P                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25695(04)    4  CT ST     5.000                    0       856,480            0      214,120      1,070,600
             RESURFACE
LOGAN        CO RD: WESTERN AVE. FROM WATERLOO RD. NORTH TO SEWARD RD.
             (OVERLAY)
             STP      -142C  (176)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23985(04)    4  CT ST     0.100                    0       190,800            0            0        190,800
             STRIPING & PAVEMENT MARKING
OKLAHOMA     ARTERIAL PAVEMENT MARKING, AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF MIDWEST
             CITY
             STPG     -155C  (595)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27280(04)    4  CT ST     0.200                    0        37,100            0            0         37,100
             SIDEWALK, NOISE ABATEMENT, ETC
OKLAHOMA     THE VILLAGE:  PENNSYLVANIA AVE. BEG @ GLADSTONE TERR & EXT TO
             FINLEY ROAD.
             STPG     -155B  (804)     AG                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



09/15/2010                         OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                         PAGE:    2
11:13:50                            TENTATIVE FEBRUARY 2011 BID OPENING                            JBPRC068
JOB PIECE   CD  HIGHWAY   MILES             ADV. FED       FEDERAL        STATE        OTHER          TOTAL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27476(04)    6  SH003     8.000                    0     3,472,234            0            0      3,472,234
             RESURFACE
TEXAS        SH-3: BEGIN 6.0 MILES WEST OF THE TX/BV CO LN, EXTEND EAST 8.0 MILES
             NHY      -017N  (234)     3R                   COMMISSION ACTION DATE:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  11 PROJECTS            GRAND-TOTALS              0    10,237,715    6,893,262      214,120     17,345,097
PREPARED BY PROGRAMS DIVISION


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

